UL Electrical
MCOV
VPR
In
SCCR
Maximum Continuous Operating Voltage (AC)
Voltage Protection Rating
Nominal Discharge Current (8/20 µs)

26  www.surgeprotec.com
150 275 320
Order Information
Order Code
SPT12.5-XXX/3+1
SPT12.5-XXX/3S+1 (with remote contacts)
SPT12.5-XXX/0 (spare modules)
SPT12.5-NPE/0 (spare modules)
1215033
1215034
121 5001
1225502